
Day Date Day DATE 

Mon 11-Nov-19 Mon 09-Dec-19

Tues 12-Nov-19 Tues 10-Dec-19

Wed 13-Nov-19 Wed 11-Dec-19

Thur 14-Nov-19 Thur 12-Dec-19

Fri 15-Nov-19 Fri 13-Dec-19

Sat 16-Nov-19 Sat 14-Dec-19

Sun 17-Nov-19 Sun 15-Dec-19

Mon 18-Nov-19 Mon 16-Dec-19

Tues 19-Nov-19 Tues 17-Dec-19

Wed 20-Nov-19 Wed 18-Dec-19

Thurs 21-Nov-19 Thur 19-Dec-19

Fri 22-Nov-19 Fri 20-Dec-19

Sat 23-Nov-19 Sat 21-Dec-19

Sun 24-Nov-19 Sun 22-Dec-19

Mon 25-Nov-19 Mon 23-Dec-19

Tues 26-Nov-19 Tues 24-Dec-19

Wed 27-Nov-19 Wed 25-Dec-19

Thurs 28-Nov-19 Thur 26-Dec-19

Fri 29-Nov-19 Fri 27-Dec-19

Sat 30-Nov-19 Sat 28-Dec-19

Sun 01-Dec-19 Sun 29-Dec-19

Mon 02-Dec-19 Mon 30-Dec-19

Tues 03-Dec-19 Tues 31-Dec-19

Wed 04-Dec-19 Wed 01-Jan-20

Thurs 05-Dec-19 Thurs 02-Jan-20

Fri 06-Dec-19 Fri 03-Jan-20

Sat 07-Dec-19 Sat 04-Jan-20

Sun 08-Dec-19 Sun 05-Jan-20

Spinning Gate Shopping Centre

2019 CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS

Centre Opening Hours Centre Opening Hours

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 6pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

10.00am - 4.00pm 10am - 4pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 6pm

9am - 6pm

Leigh TC Xmas Lights
9am - 6pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 6pm

…9.00am - 5.30pm 9am - 6pm

10am - 4pm

Town Centre Parade
10am - 4pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 6pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.00pm

9am - 5.30pm CLOSED - Christmas Day

9am - 6pm
10am - 4pm

Bank Holiday

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm

10am - 4pm 10am - 4pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5.30pm

10am - 4pm 10am - 4pm

9am - 5.30pm 9am - 5pm

9am - 5.30pm CLOSED - New Years Day

9am - 6pm

9am - 5.30pm


